
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 71 2 Bojovic Dejan22 54 16 Ishijima Yusuke

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 123 Total Team
19 44 2 Bojovic Dejan
11 18 11 Bjelica Novica
10 16 13 Vujevic Goran
13 63 Total Team
4 19 12 Geric Andrija
3 14 2 Bojovic Dejan
3 9 6 Boskan Slobodan
5 103 Total Team
3 24 11 Bjelica Novica
1 21 13 Vujevic Goran
1 14 12 Geric Andrija

22 Total Team
104 289 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 117 Total Team
18 37 17 Koshikawa Yu
17 29 16 Ishijima Yusuke
8 19 3 Chiba Shinya
8 59 Total Team
3 11 16 Ishijima Yusuke
1 4 3 Chiba Shinya
1 14 12 Yamamura Kota
3 93 Total Team
2 14 16 Ishijima Yusuke
1 21 17 Koshikawa Yu

23 Total Team
92 269 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SCG • Serbia & Montenegro 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Peric Branimir
2 Bojovic Dejan
3 Roljic BrankoL
4 Janic Bojan
5 Mitrovic Aleksandar
6 Boskan Slobodan
7 Stankovic Dragan

11 Bjelica Novica
12 Geric Andrija
13 Vujevic Goran
15 Petkovic Veljko
17 Dokic Tomislav

L L L L
22

4
10

16
14
11
5

Coach:
Assistant:

TRAVICA Ljubomir (ITA)
KOLAKOVIC Igor (SCG)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Saito Nobuharu
3 Chiba Shinya
4 Onoue Kenji
6 Naohiro Ryuji
8 Ogino Masaji

12 Yamamura Kota
13 Abe Yuta
14 Suzuki Yoshifumi
15 Tsumagari KatsutoshiL
16 Ishijima Yusuke
17 Koshikawa Yu
18 Tomonaga Kosuke

L L L L

4
9
4
4

6
1

22
19

Coach:
Assistant:

UETA Tatsuya
IZUMIKAWA Masayuki

Referees: K. T. Kim (KOR) & G. Polkin (RUS)

JPN
SCG 3

1 28
26

16
25

26
28

22
25

92
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:22 0:28 0:24 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 4'02216.07.2006
Mie
Mie Prefectural Sun Arena

Match duration:  Start: 14:07  End: 15:59  Total: 1:52

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 558), © 1992-2006 FIVB 25.11.2006  07:29 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


